Anne Cline is set to Impress with an Evocative New Single 'Deep End'



Atlanta, Georgia Aug 26, 2024 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Anne Cline is one of the budding singersongwriters bringing immense creativity and charisma with her upcoming new single 'Deep End'. The track's composition with utmost sincerity bridges the charming essence of the artist's creative freedom. Anne explores verges and depth of versatility with the infectious rhythm, dynamic beats, and beautifully poetic lyricism in this single which has the potential to become one of the most streamed songs of her entire discography. The audio journey of the upcoming single is much more than just a song or a piece of art, it carries the authentic essence of the Alternate Pop genre while connecting the musician to the listeners in an intimate way.

Cline has been making music for quite some time, earning respect and recognition in the music world. However, the passion for music and the love for music making, the art, had started long before, since Cline was a little child. With extreme hard work and nurturing, the artist has reached a spot where she has her fans supporting her every artistic decision and exploration. Now, she has a gift for her fans in the form of 'Deep End'. The song represents Cline's talent, passion, and knack for experimenting with her sound, adding something new, something different to every record.

Anne Cline has recently signed with One9 Music, an Atlanta-based music label, and 'Deep End' is going to be her first song out. The song is releasing on August 30th, 2024 and is all set to not only be a successful commercial hit but also her most acclaimed song to date. Based out of Panama City Beach, FL, Anne is a one-of-a-kind musician, completely unparalleled in terms of creativity, talent, and her love and dedication for music. Apart from music, she is also a budding actress and was recently seen in "On Ten", a TV Drama series on Tubi. Follow her on Instagram, TikTok, and Facebook to stay connected.

https://promo.theorchard.com/sX9x2jEbIX36eNS1Ge5b

https://www.instagram.com/anneclinelive/?hl=en

https://www.facebook.com/anneclinemusic/

https://www.tiktok.com/@anneclinelive?lang=en



Media Contact

One9 Music LLC

Dukewilliams@one9music.com

770-829-7048

1055 Howell Mill Rd. 8th Floor Atlanta, GA 30318



Source : One9 Music LLC

See on IssueWire